FORSYTH COUNTY

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING DATE	December 7, 2020	AGENDA ITEM NUMBER:
SUBJECT:	ADMINISTRATION OF OATH OF OFFICE MORGAN, SUPERIOR COURT JUDG COMMISSIONER DAVID R. PLYLER	
COUNTY MANAGER'S RECOMMENDATION OR COMMENTS:		
SUMMARY OF I	INFORMATION:	
ATTACHMENTS	S: X YES NO	
SIGNATURE:	COUNTY MANAGER	DATE:

NORTH CAROLINA) OATH OF OFFICE FOR DAVID R. PLYLER

) MEMBER, FORSYTH COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

FORSYTH COUNTY)

I, David R. Plyler, do solemnly swear that I will support and maintain the Constitution and laws of

the United States, and the Constitution and laws of North Carolina no inconsistent therewith, and that I

will faithfully discharge the duties of my office as County Commissioner of Forsyth County, so help me

God.

I, David R. Plyler, do solemnly and sincerely swear that I will support the Constitution of the

United States; that I will be faithful and bear true allegiance to the State of North Carolina, and to the

constitutional powers and authorities which are or may be established for the government thereof; and

that I will endeavor to support, maintain and defend the Constitution of said State, not inconsistent with

the Constitution of the United States, to the best of my knowledge and ability; so help me God.

I, David R. Plyler, do swear that I will well and truly execute the duties of the office of County

Commissioner of Forsyth County according to the best of my skill and ability, according to the law; so

help me God.

David R. Plyler

Sworn and subscribed before me, This the 7th day of December, 2020

The Honorable Eric C. Morgan

Superior Court Judge